
Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

M19-0798 8/2/2019 1954 CREEK WOOD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER TIMP, THOMAS D & KUNKEL, KIM A ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

HVAC for new SFD $192.05 1502155001

M19-0826 8/2/2019 455 GLEN OAK ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER RODHAM, ABBEY M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1026277018

M19-0827 8/2/2019 325 W 1ST ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER EQUITY TRUST COMPANY CUSTODIAN 

FBO PAUL J PYTLIK IRA ETAL

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 75,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1025280016

M19-0828 8/2/2019 898 JACKSON ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER THREE AMIGOS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

HVAC for remodel $181.60 1024484001

M19-0832 8/2/2019 269 VALLEY ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER DIEDRICH, JEANNE & DIEDRICH WU 

MARIAN E

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1025457013

M19-0840 8/12/2019 810 WACKER DR, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER DUBUQUE RUPPEL LLC - WENDY'S ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace (2) 10-ton RTU's, alter ductwork 

and vent (1) bath fan for Wendy's

$100.20 1027152003

M19-0845 8/2/2019 2478 HEMPSTEAD ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER WINTER, JEFFREY T ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1024104025

M19-0846 8/2/2019 2535 WINDSOR AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER BLUE, JUSTIN E & EMILY T ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2-ton mini-split and a 1.5 ton 

mini split system

$70.50 1013403010

M19-0847 8/2/2019 2395 COATES ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER DAUSENER, EDWARD C & CAROLYN L ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2-to AC unit $27.60 1026353006

M19-0848 8/2/2019 4050 WESTMARK DR, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER WESTMARK ENTERPRISES INC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 1.5 ton mini-split system $40.25 1029226011

M19-0849 8/6/2019 635 11TH ST, Residential APT 5, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER 11TH STREET PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 1.5 ton wall unit $27.60 1024381019

M19-0850 8/2/2019 3398 KENNEDY CIR, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER HELLING INVESTMENTS LC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace (2) 5-ton RTU's for Courtesy 

Cleaners

$73.80 1021428008

M19-0851 8/2/2019 705 RAVENWOOD CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER PAT BRIMEYER ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1014480015

M19-0852 8/2/2019 880 KELLY LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER HASKEN, JOHN T & SARAH M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 45,000 btu furnace and a 1.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1035377012

M19-0853 8/28/2019 706 ANGELLA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TOM GIESE LORAS COLLEGE GIESE SHEET METAL Install an exhaust fan $18.80 1024307007

M19-0854 8/2/2019 1001 DAVIS ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SISTERS OF SAINT FRANCIS ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 5-ton AC unit and 5-ton air 

handler

$54.55 1012476006

M19-0855 8/7/2019 692 WILSON AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH ADAM, ERIC N & MICHELE A BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace AC unit $27.60 1025132011

M19-0856 8/7/2019 1222 DEER CREEK RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BILL BIRCH MCKENNA, JOSPEH R & BRENDA K BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace AC unit $27.60 1502151040

M19-0857 8/7/2019 2304 QUEEN ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BILL BIRCH ARJONA, JUAN J & ELIZABETH L BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install mini-split system $27.60 1013457004

M19-0859 8/2/2019 2360 CARTER RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SISTERS OF THE PRESENTATION ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 5-ton GEO unit $41.90 1022204002
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M19-0860 8/2/2019 1560 EARL DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER REED, MICHAEL JOSEPH & BARBARA L ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 90,000 btu furnace and a 

chimney liner

$62.80 1027106011

M19-0870 8/1/2019 1595 INNOVATION, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 GEMCO CONSTRUCTORS 

LLC

MEDLINE INDUSTRIES INC GEMCO CONSTRUCTORS LLC HVAC for renovation for Medline $1,525.35 

M19-0872 8/2/2019 1600 MANSON RD, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER KEVIN CRAHAN ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 

M19-0873 8/8/2019 1875 SAINT AMBROSE ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER FREDRICK, CHARLES B & KIMBERLY C ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 90,000 btu furnace, 3-ton AC 

unit, add ductwork

$62.80 1023352005

M19-0874 8/2/2019 1825 LINKS GLEN DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER O'CONNOR, ROBIN H TRUSTEE DEC OF TR 

08/06/08

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 3.5 ton AC unit $41.90 1035201012

M19-0875 8/2/2019 2520 SAINT ANNE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 4-ton AC unit $41.90 1022453026

M19-0876 8/2/2019 1562 MARJORIE CIR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER KAMM, KARL J ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1028107006

M19-0877 8/2/2019 1774 LORI ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER B & D LUKSETICH LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1015482009

M19-0880 8/7/2019 3702 PENNSYLVANIA AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

BILL BIRCH PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE ASSOCIATES BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace AC unit for Unit L142 $27.60 1028127013

M19-0885 8/2/2019 1065 HAWKEYE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER DECKER, DUANE V & SUSAN A ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1012329007

M19-0886 8/19/2019 1965 CENTRAL AVE, Residential UNIT 

306, DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DENNIS WILLETT DAMASO, MAXIMO C & CELESTINE M ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install wall heater $27.60 1024252007

M19-0887 8/5/2019 527 SAPPHIRE CIR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JEFF KEMP CARPENTER, SHAWN L & NICOLE D FOUR SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 60,000 btu furnace, 3-ton AC 

unit and a gas boiler

$92.50 1002478010

M19-0888 8/2/2019 2400 KERPER BLVD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER WHALEN, LYLE F & ANN E ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Move (4) hanging heaters $80.40 1118328001

M19-0889 8/2/2019 1869 MILLER RD, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

JASON BRIMEYER LIMMEX, JASON S & KENNICOTT, JOSIE M BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 80,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1502201005

M19-0890 8/2/2019 2191 COATES ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER BERTSCH, STEVEN H ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1026352024

M19-0891 8/2/2019 4905 OLD HIGHWAY RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER BLEILE, CHAD D & JESSICA I ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1029451005

M19-0892 8/1/2019 4100 STEAMBOAT LN, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

Kevin Blocklinger T-CORP Install furnace in garage $43.00 1011226002

M19-0893 8/6/2019 3026 W 32ND ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER BASKERVILLE, GARY L & GLEE DAWN BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1015151002

M19-0894 8/12/2019 1458 LOCUST ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SAINT JOHN'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 5-ton AC unit $41.90 1024405004

M19-0895 8/14/2019 3457 WAGON WHEEL LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

BILL BIRCH MERRICK CONSTRUCTION & 

DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC HVAC for new SFD/Townhouse $115.60 1009329008

M19-0896 8/14/2019 3459 WAGON WHEEL LN, DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

BILL BIRCH MERRICK CONSTRUCTION & 

DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC HVAC for new SFD/Townhouse $115.60 1009329008

M19-0897 8/12/2019 3199 FOXBOROUGH CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

GREG VYVERBERG COVEY, BRIAN W MD DECLARATION OF 

TRUST ETAL

VYVERBERG HEATING & AIR 

CONDITIONING

Install (2) 80,000 btu furnaces and (1) 2.5 

ton AC unit and (1) 3-ton AC unit

$80.40 1015128005

M19-0898 8/12/2019 280 W 17TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER CARICH PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install (10) 3/4 ton mini-split systems - 

wiring by others

$312.50 1024330019

M19-0899 8/12/2019 440 WOODLAND DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER RON POTHOFF ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1033226072

M19-0900 8/12/2019 1976 GARFIELD AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER STEINLAGE, MICHAEL J & MARIA E ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1118205001

M19-0901 8/6/2019 4150 STEAMBOAT LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JEFF RAUSCH T-CORP RAUSCH SERVICES Re-install AC unit and gas piping $43.00 1011226002
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M19-0902 8/12/2019 1791 CLARKE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER FELDMAN, CHRIS G ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 90,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1023329012

M19-0903 8/7/2019 4940 ANGEL VIEW DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

BRETT MILBERT TALIA BASIL SERVICE ONE Install a 100,000 btu furnace and a 3.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1020403003

M19-0904 8/7/2019 4185 SUNLIGHT RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT T-CORP SERVICE ONE Install a 30 gallon electric water heater $22.65 1011226002

M19-0906 8/8/2019 1420 LORAS BLVD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER RIVER CITY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 

LLC

BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace water heater $22.65 1023466002

M19-0908 8/8/2019 6611 S SHREWSBURY LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JASON BRIMEYER ENGLISH RIDGE LLC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING HVAC for new SFD $115.60 1505132011

M19-0909 8/8/2019 3555 CHARLESTON CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

JASON BRIMEYER KLEIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING HVAC for new SFD/Townhouse $115.60 1016251006

M19-0910 8/8/2019 3557 CHARLESTON CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

JASON BRIMEYER KLEIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING HVAC for new SFD/Townhouse $115.60 1016251006

M19-0911 8/12/2019 4070 MOUNT VAIL RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JEFF RAUSCH T-CORP - TOM SPEARS RAUSCH SERVICES Install AC unit $27.60 1011226002

M19-0912 8/12/2019 2133 CENTRAL AVE, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

KENNY MOORE MCDERMOTT ENTERPRISES LLC MOORE & SONS HEATING & AIR Install a 40,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1024252001

M19-0913 8/12/2019 4236 SWAN DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT YES COMPANIES EXP FRED LLC SERVICE ONE Gas pressure test $25.40 1012151002

M19-0914 8/12/2019 4259 SWAN DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT YES COMPANIES EXP FRED LLC SERVICE ONE Gas pressure test $25.40 1012151002

M19-0915 8/12/2019 1505 W 3rd ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER IOWA WIRELESS SERVICES LP ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install 3-ton mini-split system $40.25 

M19-0916 8/15/2019 1089 BONNIE CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER MEHTA, TRUPTI S & SANJAY V ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1034452015

M19-0917 8/12/2019 280 W 17TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER CARICH PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Vent 10 bathroom exhaust fans $98.00 1024330019

M19-0918 8/14/2019 1494 ELM ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

DENNIS WILLETT FIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT DEPARTMENT 

OF CORRECTIONAL SERVICES

ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install heat pump $41.90 1024288001

M19-0919 8/19/2019 1793 GLENWOOD CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER BECKER, JAMES A & MARGARET A ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1021351016

M19-0920 8/13/2019 2289 FOYE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JASON BRIMEYER GLENNON, DANIEL J & JILL S BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1024105025

M19-0921 8/13/2019 1505 ALTURA DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT DUBUQUELAND PROPERTIES LLC SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1014351016

M19-0922 8/13/2019 57 CROYDON CRST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT GOEDKEN, STEVEN M & DENISE M SERVICE ONE Install an 80,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1027426005

M19-0925 8/15/2019 2814 JACKSON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JESSE O'NEIL OUGH, STEVEN E & JEAN A ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING 

LLC

Install wall heater $22.65 1013158009

M19-0926 8/26/2019 2565 MARYWOOD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

GREG VYVERBERG BREITBACH, JOLEEN M & MARVIN J VYVERBERG HEATING & AIR 

CONDITIONING

Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1015356035

M19-0927 8/14/2019 500 LAUREL ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

MARK MOLO SCHMID, MARTHA A MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Install AC unit $27.60 1036228003

M19-0928 8/19/2019 720 NEVADA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER REGGIE RICHTER ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 3-ton AC unit $27.60 1025105012

M19-0929 8/26/2019 2343 COVENTRY PARK, Residential C209, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER ROLING, MARILYN ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 90,000 btu furnace $27.60 1022205002

M19-0930 8/19/2019 2900 DODGE ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER STP HOLDINGS LLC - THEISENS ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install 3/4 ton mini-split system in office 

for Theisens

$40.25 1027406012

M19-0931 8/19/2019 1688 OHIO AVE, Residential APT 2, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SANDMAN, CAROLYN K ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 1.5 ton AC unit and a 1.5 ton 

air handler

$40.25 1027203022
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M19-0932 8/19/2019 2400 KERPER BLVD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DENNIS WILLETT WHALEN, LYLE F & ANN E ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install ductwork $27.60 1118328001

M19-0933 8/19/2019 1570 BORN AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER RICHMAN, PAUL L & CHERYL L ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1027131031

M19-0934 8/19/2019 262 FREMONT AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER TART, DAVID L & MARTA P ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Ductwork alteration & hanging heater $45.20 1026453008

M19-0935 8/26/2019 1695 LORI CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER WACKER, JAMES C ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1015481026

M19-0936 8/19/2019 2380 CHANEY RD, Residential APT 2, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SHANNON, TERRANCE L & DORIS M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 2-ton AC unit for Unit #2 $27.60 1022229006

M19-0937 8/19/2019 2050 LOMBARD ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT COLE, MONICA M SERVICE ONE Install furnace & AC unit $45.20 1026330002

M19-0938 8/19/2019 3100 DODGE ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

TROY GREEN FRONTIER DUBUQUE HOTELS LLC CRAWFORD HEATING & 

COOLING CO

Install water heater $22.65 1027406010

M19-0939 8/19/2019 400 S LOCUST ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

TODD GEISLER HY-VEE INC GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace existing kitchen hood, exhaust 

fan and grease duct

$66.65 1025477006

M19-0940 8/19/2019 3068 ARBOR OAKS DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER WEITZ, AUSTIN J & STACY L BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Vent a bathroom exhaust fan $18.80 1015327026

M19-0941 8/26/2019 1866 PHYLLRICH DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER TURNER, RONALD J & CLARICE D ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1021454005

M19-0942 8/27/2019 1359 CEDAR TRAIL DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BILL BIRCH HEALEY GROUP - REAL ESTATE & 

INVESTING SERVICES INC

BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC HVAC for new SFD - 1 gas fireplace $137.05 1502476005

M19-0943 8/20/2019 4343 CHAVENELLE RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

DAN HILLERY AB (MC)2 LLC F/K/A RITE-HITE 

CORPORATION

MMC MECHANICAL 

CONTRACTORS INC

Install (2) boilers and 2 pumps $109.00 1029251002

M19-0946 8/27/2019 3601 CRESCENT RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER BIVER, ROBERT E & LINDA L ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1028452010

M19-0947 8/28/2019 3961 CORA DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER HESSELMAN, DANIEL J & MOLLY R ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1028101006

M19-0948 8/28/2019 1670 SCENIC VIEW DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER O'HEA, STEPHEN L & JANE M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1015479015

M19-0949 8/26/2019 2202 SAINT JOHN DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER FITZGIBBONS, JESSICA S ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 60,000 btu furnace, a 2-ton AC 

unit and a 40 gallon water heater

$57.85 1021206016

M19-0951 8/26/2019 2133 CENTRAL AVE, Residential APT 2, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

KENNY MOORE MCDERMOTT ENTERPRISES LLC MOORE & SONS HEATING & AIR Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1024252001

M19-0952 8/26/2019 755 SUNSET RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

TOM GIESE SMITH, PETER L GIESE SHEET METAL Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1035401007

M19-0953 8/26/2019 445 ESTHER ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

MARK MOLO SANFORD, KAREN R MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Install AC unit $27.60 1036205007

M19-0954 8/26/2019 180 CARDIFF ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT CALLAHAN, PATRICIA M SERVICE ONE Install 80,000 btu furnace & a 3-ton AC 

unit

$45.20 1025259004

M19-0955 8/28/2019 2685 DODGE ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BEN ANTHOFER CONVENIENCE STORE INVESTMENTS HUSSMANN SERVICES 

CORPORATION

Install a 12' refrigerated case for Kwik 

Star

$68.30 1027427018

M19-0956 8/29/2019 2079 CHANEY RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER REMAKEL, VINCENT G & PHYLLIS J BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace 40,000 btu furnace and a 1.5 ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1022404013

M19-0961 8/29/2019 2660 WHITE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TROY GREEN KLAUER, EMILY J CRAWFORD HEATING & 

COOLING CO

Install bathroom exhaust fan $18.80 1013329004

95 $6,488.60 
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